RESOLUTION NUMBER R~

(R-90-1527)
<'73430

ADOPTED ON APR 161990

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that

the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to

execute, for and on behalf of said City, a First Amendment to the

Agreement with GROUP DELTA CONSULTANTS, INC. to extend the

expiration date from December 31, 1989 to May 31, 1990, and to

increase the amount of the contract by $17,000.00, under the

terms and conditions set

office of the City Clerk

APPROVED: JOH . WITT,

By

forth in the Agreément on file in the

as Document No. RR- 275490

City Attorney

//John K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney

JKR:pev
03/22/90
Or.Dept:E&D
R~90-1527
Form=r.auagr

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts
John Hartley
H. Wes Pratt
Linda Bernﬁardt
J. Bruce Henderson
Judy McCarty
Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1278 (Rev. 11-89)

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

IR

OoooOoood

Nays Not Present Ineligible

o
o

OOo0oOooOoOood

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
E/

MAUREEN O’'CONNOR

, Deputy.

Resolutio
Number

f- 275490

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Adopted......oieiininninn




-

E RPN
B ey

A
LIS

RECEIVED
J0APR -L PM L: 35

BT CLERES B7nilE
ShN BIEGD, €A

. s

i o
RS PR ¢
L £ H
[T Y kS



